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ACTIONS, MEANS &  
OBJECTIVES

QUALITY CONTROL

ACE have been manufacturing hose clamps since 2004.
Our priority is to provide our industrial partners and  
distributors with stable and uncompromising quality, meeting 
their multiple needs. 

ACE engineers and technicians, equipped with the best 
production and control technologies, ensure the maintenance of 
this quality and the permanent improvement of ACE clips. 

The Ace range, now one of the most complete on the market, 
meets the requirements of all sectors of activity, in strict 
compliance with standards.
We provide our distributors with quality, innovative, international 
packaging that is easy to use for them and their customers. 
Our action aims every day to provide them with attentive and 
efficient service.

Spark spectrometer
Analysis of the chemical 
composition of steels:
raw materials and finished 
products

Elongation of metals
elasticity and rupture of raw 
materials and strips

CNC machines
Manufacture of 
tools

CONTENTS |



3

CONTENTS
W1 HOSE CLIPS & DISPENSER RACKS

W1 P-CLIPS, ‘O’ CLIPS & W4 CV BOOT CLIPS

W1 & W4 BRITISH TYPE HOSE CLIPS & DISPENSER RACKS

W1 & W4 MINICLAMPS & DISPENSER RACKS

W1 & W4 HOSE CLIP DISPENSERS

W1 W2 W4 T-BOLTS & DISPENSER RACK

W4 STAINLESS STEEL HOSE CLIPS & DISPENSER RACKS

W2 STAINLESS STEEL BANDING SYSTEM

▶ Non-Perforated Hose Clips 	 Page 4 
▶ Hose Clip Dispenser Rack with Pipe Clips 	 Page 5
▶ Gravity Fed Hose Clip Dispenser Rack	 Page 6 
▶ Chimney Box Dispenser Rack 	 Page 7

▶ W1 P-Clips	 Page 16
▶ W1 Twin Ear ‘O’ Clips	 Page 17
▶ W4 Stainless Steel CV Boot Clips	 Page 17

	 Page 18 & 19

▶ Non-Perforated Hose Clips 	 Page 10 
▶ Hose Clip Dispenser Rack with Pipe Clips 	 Page 11

▶ Non-Perforated Hose Clips 	 Page 12

▶ British Type W1 Hose Clips & Dispenser Rack	 Page 8 
▶ British Type W4 Hose Clips & Dispenser Rack 	 Page 9

▶ W1 Miniclamps & Dispenser Rack	 Page 13 
▶ W4 Stainless Steel Miniclamps & Dispenser Rack 	 Page 13

▶ W1 T-Bolts & Dispenser Rack	 Page 14 
▶ W2 Stainless Steel T-Bolts 	 Page 15
▶ W4 Stainless Steel T-Bolts 	 Page 15

ACE Colour Codes

All white zinc plated carbon 
Steel

Bands and Cases: chrome steel

AISI 430 (17C) / white zinc 
plated carbon steel screws

100% stainless steel

(AISI 304/A2)

BLUE 
White Galvanised Steel Clamps

GREEN 
Mixed Steel Clamps

RED 
100% Stainless Steel Clamps

W1 W2 W4
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PART NO. SIZE GUIDE SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE1025 12 (000) 8 - 12 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1026 16 (M00) 10 - 16 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1027 22 (00 & 0) 12 - 22 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1028 27 (0X) 16 - 27 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1029 32 (1A) 20 - 32 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1030 35 (1) 23 - 35 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1031 40 (1X) 25 - 40 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1032 45 (1M) 30 - 45 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1033 50 (2A) 32 - 50 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1034 60 (2 & 2X) 40 - 60 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1035 70 (3) 50 - 70 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1036 80 (3X) 60 - 80 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1037 90 (4) 70 - 90 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1038 100 (4X) 80 - 100 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1039 90 - 110 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1040 120 (5) 100 - 120 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1042 140 (6) 120 - 140 mm 9 mm 10

PART NO. SIZE GUIDE SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE1102 27 (0X) 16 - 27 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1103 32 (1A) 20 - 32 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1104 35 (1) 23 - 35 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1105 40 (1X) 25 - 40 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1106 45 (1M) 30 - 45 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1107 50 (2A) 32 - 50 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1108 60 (2 & 2X) 40 - 60 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1109 70 (3) 50 - 70 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1110 80 (3X) 60 - 80 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1111 90 (4) 70 - 90 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1112 100 (4X) 80 - 100 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1114 120 (5) 100 - 120 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1116 140 (6) 120 - 140 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1118 160 (7) 140 - 160 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1120 160 - 180 mm 12 mm 5

PART NO. SIZE Ø mm* QTY

ACE1362 07 -11 mm 10
ACE1363 10 -19 mm 10

9 mm BAND WIDTH.                                               SCREW: 12 mm BAND WIDTH.                                             SCREW: 

Hose Clips - Worm Drive 
Non Perforated band 
9 / 12 mm Band

W1

7mm 7mm

DIN 3017

Hose Clip Driver 
7 mm Flexi Driver

PART NO. SIZE LENGTH QTY

ACE6020 7 mm 280 mm 1

7mm7mm

| W1 HOSE CLIPS W1 HOSE CLIP DISPENSER |

MINI CLIPS - PIPE CLIPS                  SCREW: 
7mm4 mm

DESCRIPTION:  
Band, housing and screw: white zinc plated steel. 
No chromium VI treatment.
48 hours in salt spray.
Worm drive screw. 
Manufactured to DIN 3017. 

USES: 
Miscellaneous repairs and assembly, industries, 
automotive & domestic uses 
 
RECOMMENDATIONS: 
For use on hard and soft materials.

Recommended tightening:
Width 9 mm : 4 Nm
Width 12 mm : 5 Nm
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PART NO. SIZE GUIDE SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE1025 12 (000) 8 - 12 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1026 16 (M00) 10 - 16 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1027 22 (00 & 0) 12 - 22 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1102 27 (0X) 16 - 27 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1103 32 (1A) 20 - 32 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1104 35 (1) 23 - 35 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1105 40 (1X) 25 - 40 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1106 45 (1M) 30 - 45 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1107 50 (2A) 32 - 50 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1108 60 (2 & 2X) 40 - 60 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1109 70 (3) 50 - 70 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1110 80 (3X) 60 - 80 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1111 90 (4) 70 - 90 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1112 100 (4X) 80 - 100 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1114 120 (5) 90 - 110 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1116 140 (6) 100 - 120 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1118 160 (7) 120 - 140 mm 12 mm 10

PART NO. SIZE Ø mm* QTY

ACE1362 07 -11 mm 10
ACE1363 10 -19 mm 10

TOP-UP PACKS                        SCREW: 

Hose Clip Dispenser 
Rack - With Pipe Clips 
9 / 12 mm Band

W1

7mm

DIN 3017

Hose Clip Handipack 
100 Pieces

PART NO. QTY

ACE1361 Set of 140

PART NO. SIZE GUIDE SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE1869

12 (000) 8 - 12 mm 9 mm 20
16 (M00) 10 - 16 mm 9 mm 30

22 (00 & 0) 12 - 22 mm 9 mm 20
27 (0X) 16 - 27 mm 12 mm 20
40 (1X) 25 - 40 mm 12 mm 10

W1
DIN 3017

| W1 HOSE CLIPS W1 HOSE CLIP DISPENSER |

MINI CLIPS - PIPE CLIPS                  SCREW: 
7mm4 mm

DESCRIPTION:   
Hose clip dispenser rack with pipe clips. 
Band, housing and screw:  
white zinc plated mild steel.
48 hours in salt spray.
Worm drive screw. 
Manufactured to DIN 3017. 
 

CONTAINS:  
Hose Clips: 10 of each size:  
12 (00), 16 (M00), 22 (00 & 0), 27 (0X), 32 (1A), 
35 (1), 40 (1X), 45 (1M), 50 (2A) & 60 (2 & 2X). 
 
Pipe Clips: 20 of each size:  
7 - 11 mm, 10 - 19 mm

See Top-Up packs below.

DESCRIPTION:  
Plastic box assortment. 
Band, housing and screw:  
white zinc plated mild steel.
48 hours in salt spray.
Worm drive screw. 
Manufacturd to DIN 3017. 

RECOMMENDATIONS: 
For use on hard and soft 
materials.

Recommended tightening:
Width 9 mm : 4 Nm
Width 12 mm : 5 Nm
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PART NO. SIZE GUIDE SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE1025 12 (000) 8 - 12 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1026 16 (M00) 10 - 16 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1027 22 (00 & 0) 12 - 22 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1102 27 (0X) 16 - 27 mm 12 mm 10

TOP-UP PACKS                        SCREW: 

Hose Clip Dispenser 
Rack - Gravity Fed 
9 / 12 mm Band

W1

7mm

DIN 3017

Hose Clip Handipack 
100 Pieces

PART NO. QTY

ACE1511 Set of 250

PART NO. SIZE GUIDE SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE1869

12 (000) 8 - 12 mm 9 mm 20
16 (M00) 10 - 16 mm 9 mm 30

22 (00 & 0) 12 - 22 mm 9 mm 20
27 (0X) 16 - 27 mm 12 mm 20
40 (1X) 25 - 40 mm 12 mm 10

W1
DIN 3017

| GRAVITY FED DISPENSER RACK CHIMNEY BOX DISPENSER RACK |

DESCRIPTION:   
Gravity fed hose clip dispenser rack  - 
dispenses boxes of 10 hose clips. 
Band, housing and screw:  
white zinc plated mild steel.
48 hours in salt spray.
Worm drive screw. 
Manufactured to DIN 3017. 
 

CONTAINS:  
12 (00) - 6 boxes of 10 (60). 16 (M00) - 6 
boxes of 10 (60), 22 (00 & 0) - 7 boxes of 10 
(70), 27 (0X) - 6 boxes of 10 (60) 

See Top-Up packs below.

DESCRIPTION:  
Plastic box assortment. 
Band, housing and screw:  
white zinc plated steel.
48 hours in salt spray.
Worm drive screw.  
Manufactured  to DIN 3017. 

RECOMMENDATIONS: 
For use on hard and soft 
materials.

Recommended tightening:
Width 9 mm : 4 Nm
Width 12 mm : 5 Nm
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PART NO. SIZE GUIDE SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE1075 12 (000) 8 - 12 mm 9 mm 70
ACE1301 16 (M00) 10 - 16 mm 9 mm 70
ACE1302 22 (00 & 0) 12 - 22 mm 9 mm 70
ACE1528 27 (0X) 16 - 27 mm 12 mm 30

TOP-UP CHIMNEY BOXES            SCREW: 

Hose Clip Dispenser 
Rack - Chimney Boxes 
9 / 12 mm Band

W1

7mm

DIN 3017

Hose Clip Handipack 
100 Pieces

PART NO. QTY

ACE1510 Set of 270

PART NO. SIZE GUIDE SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE1869

12 (000) 8 - 12 mm 9 mm 20
16 (M00) 10 - 16 mm 9 mm 30

22 (00 & 0) 12 - 22 mm 9 mm 20
27 (0X) 16 - 27 mm 12 mm 20
40 (1X) 25 - 40 mm 12 mm 10

W1
DIN 3017

Hose Clip Driver 
7 mm Flexi Driver

PART NO. SIZE LENGTH QTY

ACE6020 7 mm 280 mm 1

7mm

7mm

| GRAVITY FED DISPENSER RACK CHIMNEY BOX DISPENSER RACK |

DESCRIPTION:   
Chimney Box fed hose clip dispenser rack  
- dispenses single hose clips. 
Band, housing and screw:  
white zinc plated mild steel.
48 hours in salt spray.
Worm drive screw. 
Manufactured to DIN 3017. 
 

CONTAINS:  
12 (00) - 70 Pieces. 16 (M00) - 70 Pieces, 
22 (00 & 0) - 70 Pieces, 27 (0X) - 30 Pieces 
x 2 (60) 

See Top-Up chimney boxes below.

DESCRIPTION:  
Plastic box assortment. 
Band, housing and screw:  
white zinc plated steel.
48 hours in salt spray.
Worm drive screw.  
Manufacturd to DIN 3017. 

RECOMMENDATIONS: 
For use on hard and soft 
materials.

Recommended tightening:
Width 9 mm : 4 Nm
Width 12 mm : 5 Nm
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PART NO. SIZE GUIDE SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE1806 12 (000) 9.5 - 12 mm 10 mm 10
ACE1807 16 (M00) 11 - 16 mm 10 mm 10
ACE1808 20 (00) 13 - 20 mm 10 mm 10

PART NO. SIZE GUIDE SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE1809 22 (0) 16 - 22 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1810 25 (0X) 18 - 25 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1811 30 (1A) 22 - 30 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1812 35 (1) 25 - 35 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1813 40 (1X) 30 - 40 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1814 45 (1M) 32 - 45 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1815 50 (2A) 35 - 50 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1816 55 (2) 40 - 55 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1817 60 (2X) 45 - 60 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1818 70 (3) 55 - 70 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1819 80 (3X) 60 - 80 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1820 90 (4) 70 - 90 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1821 100 (4X) 85 - 100 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1822 5 (120) 90 - 120 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1823 6 (140) 110 - 140 mm 12 mm 10
ACE1824 165 (7) 135 - 165 mm 12 mm 10

BRITISH TYPE, 10 mm BAND WIDTH.                 SCREW: 

BRITISH TYPE, 12 mm BAND WIDTH.                 SCREW: 

British Type 
Hose Clips - Worm Drive 
Non Perforated band 
10 / 12 mm Band

7mm

7mm

British Type 
Hose Clip Dispenser 
Rack 10 / 12 mm Band

| W1 BRITISH TYPE HOSE CLIPS & DISPENSER W4 BRITISH TYPE HOSE CLIPS & DISPENSER |

PART NO. QTY

ACE1830 Set of 100

W1

DESCRIPTION: 
British Type.  
Band, housing and screw: white zinc plated mild steel. 
No chromium VI treatment.
48 hours in salt spray.
Worm drive screw. 

USES: 
Miscellaneous repairs and assembly, industries, 
automotive & domestic uses 
 
RECOMMENDATIONS: 
For use on hard and soft materials.

Recommended tightening:
Width 10 mm : 4 Nm
Width 12 mm : 5 Nm

DESCRIPTION:   
British Type hose clip  
dispenser rack. 
Band, housing and screw:  
white zinc plated  
mild steel 
Worm drive screw.     
 

CONTAINS:  
Hose Clips: 10 of each size:  
12 (000), 16 (M00), 20 (00), 22 (0), 25 (0X),  
30 (1A), 35 (1), 40 (1X), 50 (2A) & 60 (2X).

BS 5315
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PART NO. SIZE GUIDE SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE4505 12 (000) 9.5 - 12 mm 10 mm 10
ACE4506 16 (M00) 11 - 16 mm 10 mm 10
ACE4507 20 (00)) 13 - 20 mm 10 mm 10

PART NO. SIZE GUIDE SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE4508 22 (0) 16 - 22 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4509 27 (0X) 18 - 25 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4510 30 (1A) 22 - 30 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4511 35 (1) 25 - 35 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4512 40 (1X) 30 - 40 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4513 45 (1M) 32 - 45 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4514 50 (2A) 35 - 50 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4515 55 (2) 40 - 55 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4516 60 (2X) 45 - 60 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4517 70 (3) 55 - 70 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4520 80 (3X) 60 - 80 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4521 90 (4) 70 - 90 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4522 100 (4X) 85 - 100 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4523 120 (5) 90 - 120 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4524 140 (6) 110 - 140 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4525 165 (M00) 135 - 165 mm 12 mm 10

BRITISH TYPE, 10 mm BAND WIDTH.                 SCREW: 

BRITISH TYPE, 12 mm BAND WIDTH.                 SCREW: 

British Type 
Hose Clips - Worm Drive 
Non Perforated band 
10 / 12 mm Band

7mm

7mm

British Type 
Hose Clip Dispenser 
Rack - Stainless Steel 
10 / 12 mm Band

| W1 BRITISH TYPE HOSE CLIPS & DISPENSER W4 BRITISH TYPE HOSE CLIPS & DISPENSER |

PART NO. QTY

ACE4519 Set of 100

W4

DESCRIPTION:  
British Type 
Band, housing and screw:  
100% AISI 304/A2 (18/8) Stainless Steel 
Worm drive screw. 

USES: 
Demanding, corrosive and humid environments. 
Industrial, marine, food, chemical, hydrocarbon uses 
and general industry. 
 
RECOMMENDATIONS: 
For use on hard and soft materials.

Recommended tightening:
Width 10 mm : 4.5 Nm
Width 12 mm : 5.5 Nm

100%  
STAINLESS STEEL

DESCRIPTION:   
British Type Stainless steel  
hose clip dispenser rack. 
Band, housing and screw:  
100% AISI 304/A2 (18/8) 
Stainless Steel 
Worm drive screw.   
 

CONTAINS:  
Hose Clips: 10 of each size:  
12 (000), 16 (M00), 20 (00), 22 (0), 25 (0X),  
30 (1A), 35 (1), 40 (1X), 50 (2A) & 60 (2X).

BS 5315
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PART NO. SIZE GUIDE SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE4070 12 (000) 8 - 12 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4071 16 (M00) 10 - 16 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4072 22 (00 & 0) 12 - 22 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4073 27 (0X) 16 - 27 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4074 32 (1A) 20 - 32 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4075 35 (1) 23 - 35 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4076 40 (1X) 25 - 40 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4077 45 (1M) 30 - 45 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4078 50 (2A) 32 - 50 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4079 60 (2 & 2X) 40 - 60 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4080 70 (3) 50 - 70 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4081 80 (3X) 60 - 80 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4082 90 (4) 70 - 90 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4083 100 (4X) 80 - 100 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4084 90 - 110 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4085 120 (5) 100 - 120 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4086 110 - 130 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4087 140 (6) 120 - 140 mm 9 mm 10

9 mm BAND WIDTH.                                               SCREW: 

Hose Clips - Worm Drive 
Non Perforated band 
9 / 12 mm Band

W4
100%  

STAINLESS STEEL

7mm

PART NO. SIZE GUIDE SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE4096 27 (0X) 16 - 27 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4097 32 (1A) 20 - 32 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4098 35 (1) 23 - 35 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4099 40 (1X) 25 - 40 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4100 45 (1M) 30 - 45 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4101 50 (2A) 32 - 50 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4102 60 (2 & 2X) 40 - 60 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4103 70 (3) 50 - 70 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4104 80 (3X) 60 - 80 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4105 90 (4) 70 - 90 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4106 100 (4X) 80 - 100 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4107 90 - 110 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4108 120 (5) 100 - 120 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4109 110 - 130 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4110 140 (6) 120 - 140 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4111 130 - 150 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4112 160 (7) 140 - 160 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4113 150 - 170 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4114 160 - 180 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4115 190 (7 1/2) 170 - 190 mm 12 mm 10

12 mm BAND WIDTH.                                             SCREW: 
7mm

| W4 HOSE CLIPS W4 HOSE CLIP DISPENSER |

DIN 3017

DESCRIPTION:  
Band, housing and screw:  
100% AISI 304/A2 (18/8) Stainless Steel 
Worm drive screw. 
Manufactured to DIN 3017. 

USES: 
Demanding, corrosive and humid environments. 
Industrial, marine, food, chemical, hydrocarbon uses 
and general industry. 
 
RECOMMENDATIONS: 
For use on hard and soft materials.

Recommended tightening:
Width 9 mm : 4.5 Nm
Width 12 mm : 5.5 Nm
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100%  
STAINLESS STEEL

7mm

PART NO. SIZE GUIDE SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE4070 12 (000) 8 - 12 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4071 16 (M00) 10 - 16 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4072 22 (00 & 0) 12 - 22 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4096 27 (0X) 16 - 27 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4097 32 (1A) 20 - 32 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4098 35 (1) 23 - 35 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4099 40 (1X) 25 - 40 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4100 45 (1M) 30 - 45 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4101 50 (2A) 32 - 50 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4102 60 (2 & 2X) 40 - 60 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4103 70 (3) 50 - 70 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4104 80 (3X) 60 - 80 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4105 90 (4) 70 - 90 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4106 100 (4X) 80 - 100 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4108 120 (5) 100 - 120 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4110 140 (6) 120 - 140 mm 12 mm 10
ACE4112 160 (7) 140 - 160 mm 12 mm 10

TOP-UP PACKS                        SCREW: 

Hose Clip Dispenser 
Rack - Stainless Steel 
9 / 12 mm Band

W4

Hose Clip Handipack 
60 Pieces

PART NO. QTY

ACE4192 100

PART NO. SIZE GUIDE SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE4223

12 (000) 8 - 12 mm 9 mm 10
16 (M00) 10 - 16 mm 9 mm 20

22 (00 & 0) 12 - 22 mm 9 mm 12
27 (0X) 16 - 27 mm 12 mm 12
40 (1X) 25 - 40 mm 12 mm 6

W4

| W4 HOSE CLIPS W4 HOSE CLIP DISPENSER |

DIN 3017

DIN 3017

DESCRIPTION:   
Stainless steel hose clip dispenser rack. 
Band, housing and screw:  
100% AISI 304/A2 (18/8) Stainless Steel 
Worm drive screw.  
Manufactured to DIN 3017.  
 

CONTAINS:  
Hose Clips: 10 of each size:  
12 (00), 16 (M00), 22 (00 & 0), 27 (0X), 32 (1A), 
35 (1), 40 (1X), 45 (1M), 50 (2A) & 60 (2 & 2X). 
 

See Top-Up packs below.

DESCRIPTION:  
Plastic box assortment. 
Band, housing and screw:  
100% AISI 304/A2 (18/8)
Stainless steel.
Worm drive screw.  
Manufactured to DIN 3017. 

RECOMMENDATIONS: 
For use on hard and soft 
materials.

Recommended tightening:
Width 9 mm : 4.5 Nm
Width 12 mm : 5.5 Nm
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Banding Systems 
Stainless Steel

30 m strips, in plastic dispensers:
W2: 17C stainless steel (AISI 430).

PART NO. DESCRIPTION PCS TYPE

ACE2357 NPSQR9  30M 1 Stainless steel band 
in Plastic Reel

PART NO. DESCRIPTION PCS TYPE

ACE2314
30M Band, Housing  

& Screws
1 Kit Full Kit

PART NO. DESCRIPTION PCS TYPE

ACE2358 HNPS9 QR 30 30
Quick release 

heads in Plastic 
Box

ROLL BAND WIDTH 9 mm. 

FULL KIT, ROLL BAND WIDTH 9 mm. 

QUICK RELEASE HEADS W2          SCREW : 

MAKE YOUR OWN CLIPS, TO YOUR MEASUREMENTS

Quick release  heads, in plastic 
boxes: W2: Case in 17C steel (AISI 
430), screws in zinc-plated steel.

7mm

W2

| BANDING SYSTEM MINICLAMPS & DISPENSERS |

DESCRIPTION:  
9 mm banding system. 
Band and housing: 17C stainless steel (AISI 430).
Screw: zinc-plated steel, without chromium VI treatment.
Hex head screw - Quick release head clips.

USES: 
Ventiliation and automotive industry. Ideal for multi-
diameter mounting sheaths of air conditioning.

Hose Clip Driver 
7 mm Flexi Driver

PART NO. SIZE LENGTH QTY

ACE6020 7 mm 280 mm 1

7mm7mm

Full Kit including 30 m strips, in plastic 
dispensers & Quick release heads:  
W2: 17C stainless steel (AISI 430).
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DESCRIPTION W1: 
Band, housing and screw: white zinc plated mild steel. 
48 hours in salt spray.
One-piece strip, folded: captive nut 
 

USES: 
Fuel hoses: cars, motorcycles,  
agricultural tractors, mowers, brush cutters.
Small diameter assembly. 
 
RECOMMENDATIONS: 
Recommended tightening: 2 Nm

DESCRIPTION W4:  
Band, screw and nut:  
100% AISI 304/A2 (18/8) Stainless Steel 
One-piece strip, folded: captive nut 

USES: 
All corrosive, humid environments, marine, 
agriculture, food, aquarium.
Small diameter assembly. 
 
RECOMMENDATIONS: 
Recommended tightening: 2.5 Nm

Miniclamp® 
Mild Steel / Stainless Steel

Miniclamp® Dispenser Rack 
Mild Steel

Miniclamp® Dispenser Rack 
Stainless Steel

Miniclamp® Top-Ups 
Mild Steel

Miniclamp® Top-Ups 
Stainless Steel

100%  
STAINLESS STEEL

100%  
STAINLESS STEEL

W4

W4

W1

W1

PART NO. SIZE Ø mm* BAND WIDTH QTY

ACE1234 07 - 09 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1235 08 - 10 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1236 09 - 11 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1237 10 - 12 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1238 11 - 13 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1239 12 - 14 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1240 13 - 15 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1241 14 - 16 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1242 15 - 17 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1243 16 - 18 mm 9 mm 10

PART NO.
COMPOSITION

SIZE Ø mm* QTY

ACE1657
07 - 09, 08 - 10, 09 - 11, 10 - 12, 11 - 13, 12 

- 14, 13 - 15, 14 - 16, 15 - 17, 16 - 18
10 of  
each

PART NO.
COMPOSITION

SIZE Ø mm* QTY

ACE4193
07 - 09, 08 - 10, 09 - 11, 10 - 12, 11 - 13, 12 

- 14, 13 - 15, 14 - 16, 15 - 17, 16 - 18
10 of  
each

PART NO. SIZE Ø mm* BAND WIDTH QTY

ACE4120 07 -09 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4121 08 - 10 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4122 09 - 11 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4123 10 - 12 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4124 11 - 13 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4125 12 - 14 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4126 13 - 15 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4127 14 - 16 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4128 15 - 17 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4129 16 - 18 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4130 17 - 19 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4131 18 - 20 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4132 19 - 21 mm 9 mm 10
ACE4138 25 - 27 mm 9 mm 10

9 mm BAND WIDTH.                                                SCREW: 

100 Miniclamps - W1 100 Miniclamps - W4

9 mm BAND WIDTH.                                                SCREW: 
7mm 7mm

W1 W4

MAKE YOUR OWN CLIPS, TO YOUR MEASUREMENTS

| BANDING SYSTEM MINICLAMPS & DISPENSERS |
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PART NO. SIZE Ø mm*
SCREW MM BAND MM

QTY
Ø LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS

ACE1020 17 - 19 mm M5 40 mm 18 mm 0.6 mm 10
ACE1021 20 - 22 mm M5 40 mm 18 mm 0.6 mm 10
ACE1171 23 - 25 mm M5 40 mm 18 mm 0.6 mm 10

ACE1172 26 - 28 mm M5 40 mm 18 mm 0.6 mm 10

ACE1173 29 - 31 mm M6 50 mm 20 mm 0.8 mm 10
ACE1174 32 - 35 mm M6 50 mm 20 mm 0.8 mm 10
ACE1175 36 - 39 mm M6 50 mm 20 mm 0.8 mm 10
ACE1176 40 - 43 mm M6 50 mm 20 mm 0.8 mm 10
ACE1177 44 - 47 mm M6 55 mm 22 mm 1.2 mm 10
ACE1178 48 - 51 mm M6 55 mm 22 mm 1.2 mm 10
ACE1179 52 - 55 mm M6 55 mm 22 mm 1.2 mm 10
ACE1180 56 - 59 mm M6 55 mm 22 mm 1.2 mm 10
ACE1181 60 - 63 mm M6 55 mm 22 mm 1.2 mm 10
ACE1182 64 - 67 mm M8 70 mm 22 mm 1.2 mm 10
ACE1183 68 - 73 mm M8 70 mm 24 mm 1.5 mm 10
ACE1184 74 - 79 mm M8 70 mm 24 mm 1.5 mm 10
ACE1185 80 - 85 mm M8 70 mm 24 mm 1.5 mm 10
ACE1186 86 - 91 mm M8 70 mm 24 mm 1.5 mm 10
ACE1187 92 - 97 mm M8 70 mm 24 mm 1.5 mm 10
ACE1189 104 - 112 mm M8 80 mm 24 mm 1.5 mm 10
ACE1190 113 - 121 mm M8 80 mm 24 mm 1.5 mm 10

9 mm BAND WIDTH.                                               SCREW: 

T-Bolts 
TB W1

DESCRIPTION:  
Band, plate with raised edges.
Band, screw, bridge, plate: white zinc-plated  
mild steel.
Solid trunnions.
Hex head screw.
48 hours in salt spray.

USES: 
Irrigation, agricultural machinery, pumping, concrete 
pipes, trucks, hydraulics, public works.
All powerful tightenings. 
 
RECOMMENDATIONS: 
Tighten firmly.
If necessary, place two collars side by side, heads 
reversed,at each end.

T-Bolt Dispenser Rack  

PART NO.
COMPOSITION

SIZE Ø mm* QTY

ACE1309
17 - 19, 20 - 22, 23 - 25, 26 - 28, 29 - 31, 
32 - 35, 36 - 39, 40 - 43, 44 - 47, 48 - 51, 

52 - 55, 56 - 59, 60 - 63, 64 - 67

5 of  
each

DESCRIPTION:  
Band, plate with raised edges.
Band, screw, bridge, plate: white zinc-plated mild steel.
Solid trunnions.Hex head screw. 48 hours in salt spray.

| T-BOLTS & DISPENSER T-BOLTS |
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PART NO. SIZE Ø mm*
SCREW MM BAND MM

QTY
Ø LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS

ACE2471 17 - 19 mm M5 40 mm 18 mm 0.6 mm 5
ACE2472 20 - 22 mm M5 40 mm 18 mm 0.6 mm 5
ACE2473 23 - 25 mm M5 40 mm 18 mm 0.6 mm 5

ACE2474 26 - 28 mm M5 40 mm 18 mm 0.6 mm 5

ACE2475 29 - 31 mm M6 50 mm 20 mm 0.6 mm 5
ACE2476 32 - 35 mm M6 50 mm 20 mm 0.6 mm 5
ACE2477 36 - 39 mm M6 50 mm 20 mm 0.6 mm 5
ACE2478 40 - 43 mm M6 50 mm 20 mm 0.6 mm 5
ACE2479 44 - 47 mm M6 55 mm 22 mm 0.8 mm 5
ACE2480 48 - 51 mm M6 55 mm 22 mm 0.8 mm 5
ACE2481 52 - 55 mm M6 55 mm 22 mm 0.8 mm 5
ACE2482 56 - 59 mm M6 55 mm 22 mm 0.8 mm 5
ACE2483 60 - 63 mm M6 55 mm 22 mm 0.8 mm 5
ACE2484 64 - 67 mm M8 70 mm 22 mm 0.8 mm 5
ACE2485 68 - 73 mm M8 70 mm 24 mm 0.8 mm 5
ACE2486 74 - 79 mm M8 70 mm 24 mm 0.8 mm 5
ACE2487 80 - 85 mm M8 70 mm 24 mm 0.8 mm 5
ACE2488 86 - 91 mm M8 70 mm 24 mm 0.8 mm 5
ACE2489 92 - 97 mm M8 70 mm 24 mm 0.8 mm 5

PART NO. SIZE Ø mm*
SCREW MM BAND MM

QTY
Ø LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS

ACE4219 17 - 19 mm M5 40 mm 18 mm 0.6 mm 5
ACE4220 20 - 22 mm M5 40 mm 18 mm 0.6 mm 5
ACE4040 23 - 25 mm M5 40 mm 18 mm 0.6 mm 5

ACE4041 26 - 28 mm M5 40 mm 18 mm 0.6 mm 5

ACE4042 29 - 31 mm M6 50 mm 20 mm 0.8 mm 5
ACE4043 32 - 35 mm M6 50 mm 20 mm 0.8 mm 5
ACE4044 36 - 39 mm M6 50 mm 20 mm 0.8 mm 5
ACE4045 40 - 43 mm M6 50 mm 20 mm 0.8 mm 5
ACE4046 44 - 47 mm M6 55 mm 22 mm 1.2 mm 5
ACE4047 48 - 51 mm M6 55 mm 22 mm 1.2 mm 5
ACE4048 52 - 55 mm M6 55 mm 22 mm 1.2 mm 5
ACE4049 56 - 59 mm M6 55 mm 22 mm 1.2 mm 5
ACE4050 60 - 63 mm M6 55 mm 22 mm 1.2 mm 5
ACE4051 64 - 67 mm M8 70 mm 22 mm 1.2 mm 5
ACE4052 68 - 73 mm M8 70 mm 24 mm 1.5 mm 5
ACE4053 74 - 79 mm M8 70 mm 24 mm 1.5 mm 5
ACE4054 80 - 85 mm M8 70 mm 24 mm 1.5 mm 5
ACE4055 86 - 91 mm M8 70 mm 24 mm 1.5 mm 5
ACE4056 92 - 97 mm M8 70 mm 24 mm 1.5 mm 5
ACE4057 98 - 103 mm M8 70 mm 24 mm 1.5 mm 5
ACE4058 104 - 112 mm M8 80 mm 24 mm 1.5 mm 5

T-Bolts 
TBS

T-Bolts 
TBSS

W2

W4

DESCRIPTION:  
Band, plate with raised edges.
Band and plate: 17C stainless steel (AISI 430).
Screw, bridge: zinc-plated mild steel,
Solid trunnions.
Hex head screw.

USES: 
Irrigation, agricultural machinery, pumping, 
concrete pipes, trucks, hydraulics, public works.
All powerful tightenings. 
 
RECOMMENDATIONS: 
Tighten firmly.
If necessary, place two collars side by side, 
heads reversed,at each end.

DESCRIPTION:  
Band, plate with raised edges.
Band, screw, bridge, plate: 100% AISI 304/A2  
(18/8) stainless steel.
Solid trunnions.
Hex head screw.

USES: 
Irrigation, agricultural machinery, pumping, concrete 
pipes, trucks, hydraulics, public works.
All powerful tightenings. 
 
` 
Tighten firmly.
If necessary, place two collars side by side, heads 
reversed,at each end.

| T-BOLTS & DISPENSER T-BOLTS |

100%  
STAINLESS STEEL
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PART NO. SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE1769 5 mm 12 mm 50
ACE1770 6 mm 12 mm 50
ACE1771 8 mm 12 mm 50
ACE1772 10 mm 12 mm 50
ACE1774 13 mm 12 mm 50
ACE1776 16 mm 12 mm 50
ACE1779 21 mm 12 mm 50
ACE1782 25 mm 12 mm 50
ACE1785 29 mm 12 mm 50
ACE1789 35 mm 12 mm 50

12 mm BAND WIDTH.

P Clips 
Rubber Lined W1

DESCRIPTION:  
White galvanized steel band.
Double thickness at the end: reinforced 
attachment point.
Rubber: EPDM
Bandwidths: 12 mm.
Manufactured to DIN  3016 

USES: 
Fixing tubes, pipes, cables and groups of cables.
Protection of surfaces in contact.
Anti-vibration. 
 
RECOMMENDATIONS: 
Appropriate selection of diameter and firm 
clamping: stable fixing.

DIN 3016

| P CLIPS  ‘O’ CLIPS & CV BOOT CLIPS |
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PART NO. SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE1319 5 - 7 mm 6 mm 10
ACE1320 7 - 9 mm 7 mm 10
ACE1321 9 - 11 mm 7 mm 10
ACE1322 11 - 13 mm 7 mm 10
ACE1323 13 - 15 mm 7.5 mm 10
ACE1324 14 - 17 mm 7.5 mm 10
ACE1325 15 - 18 mm 7.5 mm 10
ACE1326 17 - 20 mm 7.5 mm 10
ACE1327 18 - 21 mm 7.5 mm 10
ACE1328 20 - 23 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1329 22 - 25 mm 9 mm 10
ACE1330 23 - 27 mm 9 mm 10

PART NO. SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE4907 20 - 45 mm 6.4 mm 100
ACE4908 45 - 120 mm 8 mm 100

PART NO. SIZE Ø mm* QTY

ACE4579 20 - 45 & 45 - 120 mm
1 Pair 

(1 of each size) 

‘O’ Clips 
Twin Ear

CV Boot Clip 
Universal

W1

W4

DESCRIPTION:  
White zinc plated mild steel.
Diameter marking on the band. 

USES: 
Welding pipes.
Compressed air hoses.
Agricultural machinery. 
 
RECOMMENDATIONS: 
Quick assembly, with standard clamps.
Disassembly: collar not reusable.

DESCRIPTION:  
100% AISI 304/A2  
(18/8) stainless steel. 

Diameter adjustment
according to the need.
Amplitudes:
• Small collar: 20 to 45 mm
• Large collar: 45 to 120 mm. 

USES: 
Clips are used to secure CV 
Boots in place 
 
RECOMMENDATIONS: 
Quick assembly, with standard 
clamps.
Disassembly: collar not 
reusable.

SINGLE SIZE CV CLIPS .

CV BOOT CLIP KIT

| P CLIPS  ‘O’ CLIPS & CV BOOT CLIPS |

100%  
STAINLESS STEEL
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Dispensers & Handipacks

Hose Clip Dispenser 
Rack - With Pipe Clips 
9 / 12 mm Band

W1
DIN 3017

W1
British Type 
Hose Clip Dispenser 
Rack 
10 / 12 mm Band

Hose Clip Dispenser 
Rack - Stainless Steel 
9 / 12 mm Band

W4

W4

DIN 3017

British Type 
Hose Clip Dispenser 
Rack - Stainless Steel 
10 / 12 mm Band

100%  
STAINLESS STEEL

100%  
STAINLESS STEEL

PART NO. CLIPS
COMPOSITION

SIZE Ø mm* QTY

ACE1361
Hose Clips

12 (00), 16 (M00), 22 (00 & 0), 27 
(0X), 32 (1A), 35 (1), 40 (1X), 45 

(1M), 50 (2A) & 60 (2 & 2X).

10 of  
each

Pipe Clips 7 - 11 mm, 11 - 19 mm
20 of  
each

PART NO. CLIPS
COMPOSITION

SIZE Ø mm* QTY

ACE1830 Hose Clips
12 (00), 16 (M00), 22 (00 & 0), 27 
(0X), 32 (1A), 35 (1), 40 (1X), 45 

(1M), 50 (2A) & 60 (2 & 2X).

10 of  
each

PART NO. CLIPS
COMPOSITION

SIZE Ø mm* QTY

ACE4192 Hose Clips
12 (00), 16 (M00), 22 (00 & 0), 27 
(0X), 32 (1A), 35 (1), 40 (1X), 45 

(1M), 50 (2A) & 60 (2 & 2X).

10 of  
each

PART NO. CLIPS
COMPOSITION

SIZE Ø mm* QTY

ACE4519 Hose Clips
12 (00), 16 (M00), 22 (00 & 0), 27 
(0X), 32 (1A), 35 (1), 40 (1X), 45 

(1M), 50 (2A) & 60 (2 & 2X).

10 of  
each

| HOSE CLIP DISPENSERS  HOSE CLIP DISPENSERS |
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Miniclamp® Dispenser Rack 
Mild Steel

Miniclamp® Dispenser Rack 
Stainless Steel

100%  
STAINLESS STEEL

W1

W1
DIN 3017

W4

W4
DIN 3017

Hose Clip Driver 
7 mm Flexi Driver

PART NO. SIZE LENGTH QTY

ACE6020 7 mm 280 mm 1

7mm7mm

T-Bolt Dispenser Rack  Hose Clip Handipacks

PART NO.
COMPOSITION

SIZE Ø mm* QTY

ACE1309
17 - 19, 20 - 22, 23 - 25, 26 - 28, 29 - 31, 
32 - 35, 36 - 39, 40 - 43, 44 - 47, 48 - 51, 

52 - 55, 56 - 59, 60 - 63, 64 - 67

5 of  
each

PART NO. SIZE GUIDE SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE1869

12 (000) 8 - 12 mm 9 mm 20
16 (M00) 10 - 16 mm 9 mm 30

22 (00 & 0) 12 - 22 mm 9 mm 20
27 (0X) 16 - 27 mm 12 mm 20
40 (1X) 25 - 40 mm 12 mm 10

PART NO. SIZE GUIDE SIZE Ø mm* BAND 
WIDTH QTY

ACE4223

12 (000) 8 - 12 mm 9 mm 10
16 (M00) 10 - 16 mm 9 mm 20

22 (00 & 0) 12 - 22 mm 9 mm 12
27 (0X) 16 - 27 mm 12 mm 12
40 (1X) 25 - 40 mm 12 mm 6

HANDIPACK W1

HANDIPACK W4

PART NO.
COMPOSITION

SIZE Ø mm* QTY

ACE1657
07 - 09, 08 - 10, 09 - 11, 10 - 12, 11 - 13, 12 

- 14, 13 - 15, 14 - 16, 15 - 17, 16 - 18
10 of  
each

PART NO.
COMPOSITION

SIZE Ø mm* QTY

ACE4193
07 - 09, 08 - 10, 09 - 11, 10 - 12, 11 - 13, 12 

- 14, 13 - 15, 14 - 16, 15 - 17, 16 - 18
10 of  
each

100 Miniclamps - W1 100 Miniclamps - W4

| HOSE CLIP DISPENSERS  HOSE CLIP DISPENSERS |



HOSE HOSE 
CLIPSCLIPS

HOSE CLIPS | DISPENSER RACKS | MINICLAMPS | T-BOLTS 
BANDING SYSTEMS | P-CLIPS | ‘O’ CLIPS | CV BOOT CLIPS


